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MILPARK
EDUCATION

A list of prescribed textbooks for your qualification has been provided to assist you. Module fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless

otherwise indicated. Please visit your course environment before purchasing any textbooks as some textbook will be accessible from the library on Scholartext.

The prescribed textbook list for academic years will be available from mid-November of the previous year.

For important textbook information please click here

Course/Module

Corporate Governance and Auditing

Corporate Governance and Auditing

Corporate Governance and Auditing
Financial Reporting
Management Accounting and Finance

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Code
CGAUO01-8

CGAUO01-8

CGAUO01-8

FREPO1-8

MACFO01-8

TAXAO01-8

TAXAO01-8

TAXAO1-8

PG Dip (Accounting) (CTA)

Prescribed Book(s)

(OPTIONAL)Auditing Notes for South African Students
Jackson & Stent

Advanced Case Studies in External Auditing & Corporate
Governance
FE Prinsloo

SAICA Student Handbook 2023/2024 Volume 2
ANON

SAICA Student Handbook 2023/2024 Volume 1
IASB

Financial Management
C. Correia

Advanced Questions on SA Tax 9th edition (2024)
Becker,A Bruwer,L Carpenter, R Mabutha, M Steenkamp L,
Singh D

SAICA Student Handbook 2023/2024 Volume 3

LEXIS NEXIS

Silke: South African Income Tax 2024
LexisNexis

Publisher

LexisNexis South Africa

AuReT Publishing

LexisNexis South Africa
LexisNexis South Africa
Juta Legal and Academic
Publishers

Juta

LexisNexis South Africa

LexisNexis South Africa

Edition
13

19

2024

2024

10

2024

2024

2024

ISBN
9781776177509

9780179111258

9781776177530

9781776177523

9781485129578

9781998963492

9781776177356

9781776177318

Cape Town, Observatory


http://www.milpark.ac.za/documents/10181/12314/Textbook+Guide_2018.pdf/55670773-2f08-42c7-addf-233df4ef943a

