Prescribed Books

Printed Date: 20/04/2024



A list of prescribed textbooks for your qualification has been provided to assist you. Module fees **do not** include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated. Please visit your course environment before purchasing any textbooks as some textbook will be accessible from the library on Scholartext.

The prescribed textbook list for academic years will be available from mid-November of the previous year.

For important textbook information please click here

PG Dip (Accounting) (CTA)					
Course/Module	Code	Prescribed Book(s)	Publisher	Edition	ISBN
Corporate Governance and Auditing	CGAU01-8	(OPTIONAL)Auditing Notes for South African Students Jackson & Stent	LexisNexis South Africa	13	9781776177509
Corporate Governance and Auditing	CGAU01-8	Advanced Case Studies in External Auditing & Corporate Governance FE Prinsloo	AuReT Publishing	19	9780179111258
Corporate Governance and Auditing	CGAU01-8	SAICA Student Handbook 2023/2024 Volume 2 ANON	LexisNexis South Africa	2024	9781776177530
Financial Reporting	FREP01-8	SAICA Student Handbook 2023/2024 Volume 1 IASB	LexisNexis South Africa	2024	9781776177523
Management Accounting and Finance	MACF01-8	Financial Management C. Correia	Juta Legal and Academic Publishers	10	9781485129578
Taxation	TAXA01-8	Advanced Questions on SA Tax 9th edition (2024) Becker,A Bruwer,L Carpenter, R Mabutha, M Steenkamp L, Singh D	Juta	2024	9781998963492
Taxation	TAXA01-8	SAICA Student Handbook 2023/2024 Volume 3 LEXIS NEXIS	LexisNexis South Africa	2024	9781776177356
Taxation	TAXA01-8	Silke: South African Income Tax 2024 LexisNexis	LexisNexis South Africa	2024	9781776177318

Cape Town, Observatory

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735 Tel: 021 673 9100